10

1

18

19

17

15

16

20

25

26

23

22

Drivers

MnameH CTAVKOB / Cnas JIAHOOB
Aumutbp UNTMEB / Anakn AHAKUEB
Metbp TbOLWEB / Aumutbp CMACOB
Kpym JOHYEB / MNeTbp NOPOAHOB
Tuxomup CTPATUEB / [lo6puH

Emun JEHEB / Boromun HEHOB
AHTOH TUTOB / BeHuncnas

Croax AMOCTOJIOB / CaHs

Xpucto ATAHACOB / MapuH
CraHumup CTOAHOB / AtaHac
CredaH XXENA3KOB / VBaH

Baituo HEHOB / MlopaaH

CrosaH MEYKOB / umntbp

Muxann CUMEOHOB / Bacun
Oumutbp NEHYEB / UBaino

OrnaH XPUCTOB / Togop TOOOPOB
Mwupocnas AHIEINOB / MeTbp
Hvkonait KOPTENOB / Hacko

'eopru BACWUIEB / Ctechan JOBPEB

X2

X1

3a SS8

Mwuuy6umn
LWkona ®abus
Mexo 207 C2000
Mexo 207 C2000
CutpoeH L2
PeHo Knvo Cnopt
CutpoeH P3T
Cy6apy Nmnpesa
CutpoeH Cakco
CutpoeH Cakco
CutpoeH Cakco
CutpoeH LI2
CutpoeH Cakco
Onen Kopca
duart MNanno
MNexo 106 Panu
CutpoeH Cakco
Onen Kopca

Muy6umn

00:06:11.6

00:06:16.9

00:06:17.0

00:06:21.0

00:06:54.9

00:07:11.2

00:07:12.8

00:07:13.5

00:07:15.3

00:07:21.3

00:07:27.0

00:07:33.7

00:07:35.5

00:08:00.6

00:08:09.7

00:08:12.9

00:08:17.0

00:08:26.6

00:09:19.3

Panu Ctapu ctonuum 2012 - pesyntatu

Diff 1st

Prev

00:05.3

00:05.4

00:09.4

00:43.3

00:59.6

01:01.2

01:01.9

01:03.7

01:09.7

01:15.4

01:22.1

01:23.9

01:49.0

01:58.1

02:01.3

02:05.4

02:15.0

03:07.7

00:05.3

00:00.1

00:04.0

00:33.9

00:16.3

00:01.6

00:00.7

00:01.8

00:06.0

00:05.7

00:06.7

00:01.8

00:25.1

00:09.1

00:03.2

00:04.1

00:09.6

00:52.7

23

20

25

22

26

Drivers

MnaveH CTAVKOB / Cnas JIAHL,OB
Ovmuntsp UNUEB / Anakm AHAKUEB
Metbp MbOLWEB / Oumutbp CIMACOB
Kpym JOHYEB / MeTtbp NOPOAHOB
Tuxomup CTPATUEB / o6puH

AHnTOH TUTOB / BeHuncnas MUPYEB
Emwun OEHEB / Boromun HEHOB
Xpucto ATAHACOB / Mapux MIBAHOB
CtosH AMOCTOJOB / CaHs
Cranumup CTOAHOB / AtaHac
CredbaH XKENA3KOB / ViBaH TYPJTAKOB
CrosiH MEYKOB / AumuTbp

eopru BACUNEB / Ctecban IOBPEB
Mwupocnas AHIENOB / Metbp WIMEB
Mwxann CUMEOHOB / Bacun
Oumutsp MNEHYEB / MBaiino METKOB
Hwukonai KOPTENOB / Hacko LIOHEB

OrHsiH XPUCTOB / Togop TOOOPOB

X2

X1

Muuy6uwm NaxHcbp

LLkopa ®abus C2000

Mexo 207 C2000

Mexo 207 C2000

CutpoeH LI2

CutpoeH P3T

PeHo Knvo Cnopt

CuTpoeH Cakco

Cybapy Vmnpesa

CutpoeH Cakco

CutpoeH Cakco

CuTpoeH Cakco

Muuy6uwm NaxHcbp

CutpoeH Cakco

Onen Kopca

®uar Manno

Onen Kopca

Mexo 106 Panun

cnen SS 8

Time

00:38:31.4

00:38:43.6

00:38:59.9

00:39:31.6

00:42:35.1

00:43:42.6

00:44:10.5

00:44:29.8

00:44:39.6

00:45:06.4

00:45:24.1

00:46:39.5

00:48:49.5

00:48:54.8

00:48:59.7

00:51:01.5

00:52:16.3

00:58:11.2

00:38:31.4

00:38:43.6

00:38:59.9

00:39:31.6

00:42:35.1

00:43:42.6

00:44:10.5

00:44:29.8

00:44:39.6

00:45:06.4

00:45:24.1

00:46:39.5

00:48:49.5

00:48:54.8

00:48:59.7

00:51:01.5

00:52:16.3

00:58:31.2

Diff 1st
Prev

00:12.2

00:28.5

01:00.2

04:03.7

05:11.2

05:39.1

05:58.4

06:08.2

06:35.0

06:52.7

08:08.1

10:18.1

10:23.4

10:28.3

12:30.1

13:44.9

19:59.8

00:12.2

00:16.3

00:31.7

03:03.5

01:07.5

00:27.9

00:19.3

00:09.8

00:26.8

00:17.7

01:15.4

02:10.0

00:05.3

00:04.9

02:01.8

01:14.8

06:14.9

00:20



